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J. Gøttshes vandrekæde (bedste fritstående skytte) 

Natasja Hvalsøe-Andresen.        Ravnsborg         381 

 

40 stående  Åben A 
Carsten Klich Maribo  88 90 89 96 363 

Sonny Vinther Maribo  85 90 93 93 361 

Jock Skov Pedersen Vestfalster  91 88 90 90 359 

Jacob Ebbe Maribo  90 89 93 87 359 

Jan Pedersen Vestfalster  91 88 91 87 357 

Bjarni Petersen Maribo  94 85 92 84 355 

Christian Rasmussen Frejlev/Vantore  85 91 87 87 350 

Claus Bruun Maribo  89 88 86 85 348 

Kim Larsen Vestfalster  90 84 88 85 347 

Peter Steffensen Væggerløse  87 87 83 83 340 

Mikael Green Tingsted  83 84 86 84 337 

Bent Jensen Væggerløse  90 84 78 84 336 

Ib Henriksen Maribo  87 91 78 76 332 

Rene Pedersen Ø. Ulslev  77 85 85 84 331 

Torben Rasmussen Maribo  83 80 83 75 321 

 

40 stående Åben B 
Carsten Jakobsen Tingsted  84 89 86 84 343 

Carsten Pedersen Frejlev/Vantore  84 83 84 80 331 

Svend Lyck Ø. Ulslev  78 88 82 82 330 

Jan Jønsson Frejlev/Vantore  82 76 84 87 329 

Jens Chr. M. Rath Tingsted  77 84 80 86 327 

Leif Jensen Frejlev/Vantore  79 78 72 88 317 

Svend Åge Funck Vestfalster  72 86 83 75 316 

Bjarne Nielsen Ø. Ulslev  81 83 64 76 304 

Johnny Pedersen Ø. Ulslev  74 75 72 75 296 
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40 stående Åben C 
Ulrik Gejl Vestfalster  77 77 80 79 313 

Ulrik Larsen Vestfalster  79 68 60 80 287 

Alex Jensen Ø. Ulslev  69 69 76 73 287 

Kent Boesen Frejlev/Vantore  65 66 69 74 274 

Jan Nielsen Ø. Ulslev  71 60 64 74 269 

Jette Skov Pedersen Vestfalster  63 65 62 61 251 

Knud Arne Pedersen Ø. Ulslev  59 69 52 56 236 

Michael Jepsen Ø. Ulslev  52 51 65 59 227 

Karl Andersen Frejlev/Vantore  56 48 60 56 220 

Jim Nielsen Ø. Ulslev  21 30 31 60 142 

 

40 stående Herre-junior 
Mads Popowitz Ravnsborg  86 87 94 92 359 

Mike Svensson Vestfalster  67 64 76 68 275 

Thomas Jensen Frejlev/Vantore  49 69 77 71 266 

 

40 stående Dame 
Chenette Hansen Stubbekøbing  90 83 81 72 326 

Hanne Noergaard Tingsted  85 72 83 81 321 

 

40 stående Dame-junior 
Natasja Hvalsøe-Andresen Ravnsborg  90 98 97 96 381 LFR 

Ina Hvalsøe-Andresen Ravnsborg  90 90 89 94 363  

Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen Ravnsborg  91 88 90 88 357  

Diana Christensen Tingsted  88 89 88 91 356  

Tina Vestergaard Tingsted  72 76 83 74 305  
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40 stående Senior 1 
Jens West Vestfalster  89 93 87 86 355 

Knud Børge Hansen Tingsted  85 87 91 86 349 

Karen Lolle Væggerløse  91 79 78 73 321 

Palle Henriksen Vestfalster  83 74 81 79 317 

Erik Magnussen Stubbekøbing  79 82 68 77 306 

Leif Hansen Væggerløse  74 74 66 83 297 

Lars Hare Tingsted  58 63 69 71 261 

 

40 stående Senior 2 
Johnny Johansson Søllested  87 87 84 88 346 

Anders Christensen Sakskøbing  84 83 88 90 345 

Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse  78 81 83 80 322 

Kaj Pedersen Søllested  71 89 75 71 306 

 

40 stående Oldboys/-girls 
Kjeld Noergaard Tingsted  96 98 97 99 390 LFR 

Jørgen Hare Tingsted  98 97 97 95 387  

Aage Pedersen Søllested  94 96 98 97 385  

Henning Lolle Væggerløse  93 96 97 97 383  

Arne Christensen Søllested  99 95 95 92 381  

Børge Hansen Søllested  97 93 96 94 380  

Flemming Krog Væggerløse  94 96 95 94 379  

Bjarne S. Pedersen Vestfalster  91 94 94 92 371  

Grethe Lolle Væggerløse  88 95 89 88 360  

Allan Rugaard Frejlev/Vantore  90 92 91 84 357  

Knud Holse Vestfalster  85 92 90 89 356  

Hans Jørgensen Frejlev/Vantore  83 91 85 87 346  

Asger Jacobsen Vestfalster  80 89 89 86 344  

Gudrun Jørgensen Frejlev/Vantore  82 82 84 80 328  
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  40 stående  Hold Oldboys/-girls 
1 Søllested    

 Aage Pedersen 385  

 Arne Christensen 381  

 Børge Hansen 380  

  1146 LFR 

    

2 Væggerløse   

 Grethe Lolle 360  

 Henning Lolle 383  

 Flemming Krog 379  

  1122  

    

3 Vestfalster   

 Asger Sch. Jacobsen 344  

 Knud Holse 356  

 Bjarne S. Pedersen 371  

  1071  

    
4 Frejlev/Vantore   

 Gudrun Jørgensen 328  

 Hans Jørgensen 346  

 Allan Rugaard 357  

  1031  

 

 40 stående Hold Senior 1 
1 Væggerløse  

 Karen Lolle 321 

 Poul E. Hansen 322 

 Leif Hansen 297 

  940 
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40 stående  Hold  Åben 1. – 3. div. 
1 Ravnsborg   

 Natasja Hvalsøe-Andresen 381  

 Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen 357  

 Ina Hvalsøe-Andresen 363  

 Mads Popowitz 359  

  1460 LFR 

2 Maribo   

 Claus Bruun 348  

 Jacob Ebbe 359  

 Bjarni Petersen 355  

 Carsten Klich 363  

  1425  

3 Vestfalster 1   

 Jock Skov Pedersen 359  

 Jan Pedersen 357  

 Jens West 355  

 Kim Larsen 347  

  1418  

4 Tingsted 1   

 Mikael Green 337  

 Knud Børge Hansen 349  

 Hanne Noergaard 321  

 Diana Christensen 356  

  1363  

5 Frejlev/Vantore   

 Carsten Pedersen 331  

 Christian Rasmussen 350  

 Jan Jønson 329  

 Leif Jensen 317  

  1327  

6 Væggerløse   

 Karen Lolle 321  

 Poul Erik Hansen 322  

 Peter Steffensen 340  

 Bent Jensen 336  
  1319  
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40 stående  Hold  Åben 4. – 5. div.  

1 Ø. Ulslev  

 Rene Pedersen 331 

 Svend Lyck 330 

 Bjarne Nielsen 304 

 Alex Jensen 287 

  1252 

2 Tingsted 2  

 Carsten Jacobsen 343 

 Lars Hare 261 

 Tina Vestergaard 305 

 Jens Chr. Rath 327 

  1236 

3 Vestfalster 3  

 Ulrik Larsen 287 

 Ulrik Gejl 313 

 Jette S. Pedersen 251 

 Mike Svensson 275 

  1126 

4 Vestfalster 2  

 Jacob Andreasen 0 

 Palle Henriksen 317 

 Svend Åge Funck 316 

 Brian Mortensen 0 

  633 

 

40 stående  Hold  Damejunior 
1 Ravnsborg   

 Natasja Hvalsø-Andresen 381  

 Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen 357  

 Ina Hvalsøe-Andresen 363  

  1101 DR 

 

40 stående  Hold  Dame 
1 Tingsted   

 Hanne Noergaard 321  

 Tina Vestergaard 305  

 Diana Christensen 356  

  982 LFR 
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Foreningshold 

Klasse A 
 Maribo 175,6 
 Tingsted 165,0 
 Vestfalster 164,0 
 Frejlev/Vantore 149,6 
 

Klasse B 
   

Klasse C 
 Øster Ulslev 148,3 


